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http://www.d-b.ne.jp/sekisibu/
http://www.bungo.or.jp/usk_shikai/syoukai.htm
http://www.bungo.or.jp/t-shikai/
http://www,geocities.jp/o_s_kentikusi/
http://www.d-b.ne.jp/ken-hita/index.htm
http://www6.ocn.ne.jp/~ ken-kai/shikai/O1top/index.htm
http://www.d-b.ne.jp/usasikai/
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TEL
0978-24-0418
0978-72-2887
0977-67-4488
097-532-6607
097-575-1120
0972-63-6695
0972-82-4155
0972-23-6099
0974-22-6606
0974-62-3711
09737-6-2458
0973-24-6022
0979-24-3597
0978-33-3395



